CMBG 2004 Conference Attendees List

Company Name
AmerenUE

Stotlar, Thomas

MecLaughlin, Jim
American Electric Power

Baker, Dean
Arizona Public Service

Hooshmand, Michael
Arizona Public Service Company

Trager, Bob
Bechtel BWAXT Idaho

Shilkett, Bob
Bechrel SAIC Co., LLC

Spencer, Jr, Robert

Curry, Paul
Black & TVearch

Majerle. Pete
Bruce Power

Braul, Hans
BWAXT 1-12

Reed, Thomas
Canadian Nuclear-Safety Commission

Ramaswamy, K

CEZAS
Krivanek, Robert
Murphy, John
Talley, David
Department of Energy
Brodsky, Mitchell
Detroit Edison
Scarfo, Gary
Tassell, Roger
Dominion

Hayes, William
Dominion Generation

Kidd, Lawrence
Duke Energy

Hathcock. Tony

Harris, Rick

Schulte, Judith
Diika Power Company

Hite, Ernie
Energy Northwest

Weber, David

Bent, Denise
Entergy

Czemiewski, Tom
ERIN Eng & Research

Simbles, Edward
Exelon

Minnick, Steve
Exelon Corp.

Hayes, Michael

Title

Supervising Engineer, Configuration Control

General Supervisor - Configuration Management

Configuration Manager

IS Configuration Manager

Principal Engr/Scientist

Configuration Management

Requirements & CM Supervisor

CM/IMS Manager

CM Supervisor

Facilities Configuration Management Manager

Spedialist

Dipl. Eng.

Engineer
IT Consultant

Acting Director, Perfermance Improvement Team

Supv. Eng. Design

Lead Engineer - Design Engineering
Supervisor Muclear Engineering

Supv Configuration Mgmt.

Tech Spec Il

Senior Engineer

Configuration & Project Managemant Supw.

Electrical Mod Engineering Supervisor

CM Project Lead

Design Engineer

Configuration Management Supervisor

Manager

Manager Mechanical Design

Engineering Analyst

Phone Number

(573) 676-4349

(269) 697-5571

(702) 295-5184
(702) 295-6673

(519) 361-2673

(865) 576-0231

(613) 995-0819

00420 568 815 200

(702) 294-5437

(734) 586-1450
(734) 586-1768

(804) 273-2340

(264) 885-4189
(704) 875-5589
(704) 875-5543

(509) 377-4659

(914) 271-7487

(281) 477-3419

(630) 657-3849

Emaildddress

twstotlar@cal ameren.com

jemclaughlin@cal ameren.com

dcbaker@aep.com

robert trager@apsc.com

slk@inel.gov

Bob_Spencer@ymp.gov
paul_curry@ymp.gov

majerlepp@bv.com

hans.braul@brucepower.com

Ixr@y12 doe gov

Ramaswamyk@cnsc-ccsn.ge.ca

krivarl edu@mail.cez.cz

John.Murphy@constellation.com

David. Tallay@constellation.com

mbrodsky@ymp.gov

scarfogw(@dteenergy.com

tasselli@dteensrgy.com
william_j_hayes@dom.com
larry_kidd@dom.com
tmhathco@duke-energy.com
raharmis@duke-energy.com
jhechult@duke-energy.com

echite@duke-energy.com

dgweber@energy-northwest.com

dmbent@energy-northwest.com

tczemi@entergy. com

easimbles@erineng.com

Stephen.Minnick@Exeloncorp.com

michael hayes@saxeloncorp.com



Company Name
FirstEnergy Nuclear Operating Co.
Kline, William
Woodfin, Jr., David
Schubert, Helene
Janu, Cathy
I4EA4
Cheng, Huiping
Freeland, Kent
Institute of Nuclear Power Operations
Neises, Glenn
Intergraph Corporation
Moore, Bruce
Los Alamos National Laboratory
Bays, Larry
LRH Consuiting Services
Hancock, Lloyd
Nebraska Public Power District
Kemes-Krause, Elizabeth
Madron, Kelley
NMC
Petitclair, Matthew
NMC-Nuclear Managemenr Co.
Waters, Sonja
Omaha Public Power District

Walling, Leo
Pacific Gas & Electric

Hess, Bob
Paks NPP

Toth, Csilla

PPL Susquehanna, LLC
Reinsmith, Keith
Derr, Diane
Stout, Michael
Ballard, Charles
Rothe, John

Progress Energy
Melton, Samuel
Edwards, Dave

Pandya, Dhiren

Howard, Bill
PSEG Nuclear, LLC

Davis, Paul

Tadjalli, Mehdi
SCE&G

Parler, John
Souther Nuclear

Welliver, Don

Southern California Edison

Osbome, Raimund
STP Nuc Op Company

Kraft, Susan

Kraft, Robert
STPNOC

Cswald, Mark
XU Power

Title

Designs Program Manager
Supervisor Configuration Mgmt.
Document Control Supervisor

Design Programs

Engineer
MNuclear CM Consultant

Senior Evaluater

Business Development

CM Manager

Consultant/Publisher - CM Times

Senior Enginasr

Engrg Document Specialist

Configuration Management Supervisor

Configuration Management and Analysis

Supv. Design Drafting/Cenfig Cont

Supv. Configuration Coordination Group

Senior Systern Engineer

Senior Enginear

Configuration Services Group Supv
Supervisor-Nuclear CM

Senior Engineer

Senior Engineer

CM Supervisor

Sr. Engr. Technical Support Specialist
Principal Engineer

Senior Engineer

CAD Administrator

Design Engineering Manager

CM Supervisor

Supervisor - Design Configuration

Design/Configuration Centrol Program Mgr.

Supv - Document Control

Design Engineer - Configuration Control

Supervising Engineer

Phone Number
330) 384-4544
A19) 321-7699

)
)

440) 280-7333
)

(
¢
(
(440) 280-5409

(310} 378-5195
(505) 667-5712
(919) 852-1143

(402) 825-5575
(402} 825-5104

(651) 388-1121
(402} 533-6950

(805) 545-6549

00 36 75 508976

(610} 774-7678
(610} 774-5103
(610) 774-7731
(610) 774-7322
(610) 774-7522

(910} 457-2519
(843) 857-5261
(919) 546-7431
(919) 546-6862
(856) 339-1689
(856) 339-1155

(803) 345-4318

(949) 268-2340

(361) 972-7209
(361) 972-8979

(361) 972-7764

Emaildddress
klinew@firstenergycorp.com
DTWoodfin@firstenergycorp.com
hjschubert@firstenergycorp.com

clianu@firstenergycorp.com

h.cheng@iaea.org
113376.770@compuserve.com

neisesgj@inpo.org

bruce moore@intergraph. com

bays@lanl.gov

LRHconsulting@cmtimes.com

eakermne@nppd.com

kimadro@nppd.com

Matthew. Petitclair@nmecco.com

sonja.waters@nmcco.com

Iwalling@oppd.com

rwhb5@pge.com

tothesilla@npp.hu

kareinsmith@pphveb.com
dmdem@pphveb.com
mdstout@pplweb.com
chballard@pphweb.com
jerothe@pplweb.com

samuel. melton@pgnmail.com
dave edwards@pgnmail.com
dhiren.pandya@pgnmail.com

william.howard@pgnmail.com

paul.davis@pseg.com

mehdi tadjalli@pseg.com

jparler@scana.com

dewelliv@southernco.com

osbornrf@songs.sce.com

smkraft@stpegs.com
rckraft@stpegs.com

msoswald@STPEGS.COM



Company Name
Meyer, John
U.S. Envichment Corporation
Godfrey, Dewey
Gamm, Charles
English, Darrin
USEC, Inc
Holshouser, Steve
UT-Battelle
Etheridge, J. Tom
Washington Group International, Inc.
Singh, Narendra
Woif Creek Nuclear Operating Corporation
Moon, Russell
Harder, Jackie
Solorio, Lou
Birzer, Anthony
Bodenhamer, Nancy
Laflin, Frank
Stamm, John
Anselmi, Todd
Harvey, Keith
Lindsay, William
Jacobs, Donna

Hughes, Tangia

Title
Design Enegineering Analysis Manager

CM Engineer
Senior Engineer

Muclear Safety Manager

Senior Staff Consultant

Chief Enginear

Sr. Project Manager

Media and Publications Specialist
Events Coordinator

Project Engineer

Scheduler

Principal Engineer

Asst. Engineering Director

Design Engineering Manager

Supvr. Configuration & Engrg. Performance
Acting CM Supv

Vice President Operations and Plant Manager

Phone Number
254-357-6708

(740) 897-2375
(740) 897-4058
(270) 441-6182

(865) 574-0115
(609) 720-3234

(620
(620
(620
(620
(620
(620
(620) 364-8831
520-364-8831

(620) 364-8831
(620) 364-4187
(620) 364-8831
(620) 364-8831

Emaildddress

jmeyer! @b .com

godfreydl@ports.usec.com
gammee@ports.usec.com

englishdl@pgdp.usec.com

holshousersk@podp.usec.com

etheridgejt@ornl.gov

narendra.singh@wgint.com

rumoon@wecnoc.com
jaharde@wcnoc.com
lusolor@wenoc.com
anbirzer@wcnoc
naboden@wcnoc.com
friaflin@wcnoc.com
jostamm@wecnoc.com
toansel@wcnoc.com
keharve@wcnoc.com
wilinds@wecnoc.com
dojacob@wecnoc.com

tahughe@wcnoc.com



